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Short Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

JH BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 61.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  1   5 WALLACE, RYDER 00 101.00 101.00
 58.0   0.000 9.00   9.00   45.00  2   2 CORNELISON, KROYDEN  (J) 04  60.60 105.60
 51.0   0.000 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   3 ASKEW, COOPER 31  40.40  40.40
 47.0   0.000 7.00   7.00   30.00  4   4 CORNELISON, KLANCY  (J) 754   0.00  30.00

JH BARRELSEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  15.01310.00  10.00  190.00  1  13 BARROW, RAY RAY  (J)  80.80 270.80
  0.0  15.420 9.00   9.00  142.50  2   7 JOHNSON, PAYTON  (J)  60.60 203.10
  0.0  15.775 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   8 FRYER, GEORGIA  40.40  40.40
  0.0  15.781 7.00   7.00   95.00  4  15 METCALF, BRYER  (J)  20.20 115.20
  0.0  16.161 6.00   6.00   47.50  5   2 CAMPBELL, HARLEE  (J)   0.00  47.50
  0.0  16.524 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   6 HEFFERNAN, TESSA   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.571 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   5 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.572 3.00   3.00    0.00  8  14 BERRY, AUBREE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.591 2.00   2.00    0.00  9  10 REED, STEVIE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.713 1.00   1.00    0.00 10  12 SWAIN, EMBER  (J)   0.00   0.00

JH BOYS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.84010.00  10.00    0.00  1   7 WOODWARD, RIDGE  80.80  80.80
  0.0   3.990 9.00   9.00    0.00  2   6 SPAID, TRIGDEN  60.60  60.60
  0.0   5.630 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   1 TURNER, MARCUS  40.40  40.40
  0.0  12.460 7.00   7.00  175.00  4  11 CARSON, COLBY  (J)  20.20 195.20
  0.0  13.300 6.00   6.00    0.00  5  10 SUMNER, EASTIN   0.00   0.00

JH BOYS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.69010.00  10.00  100.00  1  15 JEPSON, KASH  (J) 6  80.80 180.80
  0.0   8.320 9.00   9.00   60.00  2  14 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) no ears  60.60 120.60
  0.0   8.860 8.00   8.00   40.00  3  13 GOURDIN, KYSON  (J) 23  40.40  80.40
  0.0   9.880 7.00   7.00    0.00  4  11 THAR, PRESTON  (J) 23  20.20  20.20
  0.0  10.910 6.00   6.00    0.00  5   5 STARK, RIDGE 15   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.100 5.00   5.00    0.00  6  12 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 15   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.060 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   4 GAMMON, HAYES 23   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.220 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   9 CORNWALL, GARRETT no ears   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.250 2.00   2.00    0.00  9  10 SUMNER, EASTIN 6   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.780 1.00   1.00    0.00 10   1 ELLIS, CORBIN 15   0.00   0.00

JH BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 77.0   0.00010.00  10.00  160.00  1  14 GOURDIN, KYSON  (J) 49  80.80 240.80
 70.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  120.00  2   8 ADAMS, TRAEGAN  (J) 43  60.60 180.60
 67.5   0.000 8.00   8.00   80.00  3   3 WHITE, BRAYDEN  (J) 807  40.40 120.40
 63.0   0.000 7.00   7.00   40.00  4  11 LEWIS, BILLY  (J) 62  20.20  60.20

JH CHUTE DOGGINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.28010.00  10.00    0.00  1   8 PETERSON, KODA 26  80.80  80.80
  0.0   3.350 9.00   9.00    0.00  2   9 COVEY, CASEY 27  60.60  60.60
  0.0   5.290 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   2 DOLAN, DAXTYN 37  40.40  40.40
  0.0   5.640 7.00   7.00    0.00  4  12 WALLACE, RYDER 26  20.20  20.20
  0.0   6.700 6.00   6.00   87.50  5   5 JEPSON, KASH  (J) 50   0.00  87.50
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  0.0   7.490 5.00   5.00   52.50  6  15 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 40   0.00  52.50
  0.0  17.060 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   3 EGGLESTON, LUKE 45   0.00   0.00
  0.0  29.720 3.00   3.00    0.00  8  10 LEVORSEN, WYATT 27   0.00   0.00
  0.0  30.780 2.00   2.00   35.00  9  14 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 39   0.00  35.00
  0.0  34.670 1.00   1.00    0.00 10  13 MUNNS, RAWZEN  (J) 36   0.00   0.00

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.82010.00  10.00  112.50  1  13 BURNETT, HARLEE  (J)  80.80 193.30
  0.0   2.900 9.00   9.00   67.50  2  11 BARROW, RAY RAY  (J)  60.60 128.10
  0.0   3.640 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   9 PETERSON, HALLIE  40.40  40.40
  0.0   4.000 7.00   7.00   45.00  4   1 BUSTAD, JENNALYNN  (J)  20.20  65.20
  0.0   4.690 6.00   6.00    0.00  5   8 CHRISTENSEN, JOSIE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.160 5.00   5.00    0.00  6  14 GORHAM, KRISLYNN  (J)   0.00   0.00

JH GIRLS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   8.04010.00  10.00    0.00  1   2 BECKSTEAD, OAKLEE 5  80.80  80.80
  0.0   9.070 9.00   9.00    0.00  2  14 VENSTRA, SADIE 12  60.60  60.60
  0.0   9.300 8.00   8.00   75.00  3  15 BARROW, RAY RAY  (J) 2  40.40 115.40
  0.0  10.340 7.00   7.00    0.00  4  10 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE 8  20.20  20.20
  0.0  10.450 6.00   6.00   50.00  5  12 JOSLIN, ABILENE  (J) 12   0.00  50.00
  0.0  10.500 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   4 HEFFERNAN, TESSA 8   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.950 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   5 RUIZ, RAELEE 3   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.570 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   3 CARR, LEAH 8   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.600 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   1 WORTHEN, PAIZLEE 3   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.630 1.00   1.00    0.00 10  11 GORHAM, KRISLYNN  (J) 2   0.00   0.00

JH POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  22.32610.00  10.00    0.00  1   3 JOHNSON, PAYTON  80.80  80.80
  0.0  22.688 9.00   9.00    0.00  2   8 JARVIS, DANLEE  60.60  60.60
  0.0  22.753 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   1 MORAN, ISABELLA  40.40  40.40
  0.0  23.136 7.00   7.00    0.00  4  10 DENT, TAYLOR  20.20  20.20
  0.0  23.164 6.00   6.00    0.00  5  12 WHITEHEAD, TESS   0.00   0.00
  0.0  24.148 5.00   5.00    0.00  6  13 BEHRENDT, KINLEY   0.00   0.00
  0.0  25.107 4.00   4.00  225.00  7   5 COUNTRYMAN, ISABELLA  (J)   0.00 225.00
  0.0  25.137 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   4 SWAIN, EMBER   0.00   0.00
  0.0  27.041 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   9 ARNZEN, BRE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  27.091 1.00   1.00    0.00 10   6 FRANCIS, KASHEN   0.00   0.00

JH TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.16010.00  10.00  120.00  1  14 JOHNSON, DEVIN   (1) (J)  80.80 200.80
  0.0   7.16010.00  10.00  120.00  2  14 PETERSON, KODA   (2) (J)  80.80 200.80
  0.0  10.500 9.00   9.00    0.00  3   9 BUTTARS, HAYDEN   (1)  60.60  60.60
  0.0  10.500 9.00   9.00    0.00  4   9 PARKER, PARLEY   (2)  60.60  60.60
  0.0  14.140 8.00   8.00   90.00  5   6 JOSLIN, ABILENE   (1) (J)  40.40 130.40
  0.0  14.140 8.00   8.00   90.00  6   6 METCALF, HUNTER   (2) (J)  40.40 130.40
  0.0  18.460 7.00   7.00    0.00  7  13 THORNTON, BRYTON   (1)  20.20  20.20
  0.0  18.460 7.00   7.00    0.00  8  13 GOURDIN, KYSON   (2)  20.20  20.20
  0.0  22.120 6.00   6.00    0.00  9   2 LOWE, BODIE   (1)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.120 6.00   6.00    0.00 10   2 ELLIS, CORBIN   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.220 5.00   5.00   60.00 11  11 HANKS, JHET   (1) (J)   0.00  60.00
  0.0  22.220 5.00   5.00   60.00 12  11 DAYBELL, DUTTON   (2) (J)   0.00  60.00
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  0.0  25.240 4.00   4.00   30.00 13   3 FARELLA, JAYTON   (1) (J)   0.00  30.00
  0.0  25.240 4.00   4.00   30.00 14   3 FARELLA, JUDDY   (2) (J)   0.00  30.00
  0.0  32.170 3.00   3.00    0.00 15  10 WOODWARD, RIDGE   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  32.170 3.00   3.00    0.00 16  10 HANCOCK, BUSTER   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  34.480 2.00   2.00    0.00 17   7 SOLOMON, RIDGE   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  34.480 2.00   2.00    0.00 18   7 SMITH, COY   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  48.420 1.00   1.00    0.00 19   5 JONES, ROCKET   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  48.420 1.00   1.00    0.00 20   5 SMITH, HADLY   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00

JH TIE DOWNEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  14.21010.00  10.00    0.00  1   4 FOX, JOHNNY 823  80.80  80.80
  0.0  18.290 9.00   9.00   75.00  2   6 FELIX, TANNER  (J) 807  60.60 135.60
  0.0  18.780 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   8 PETERSON, KODA 837  40.40  40.40
  0.0  20.640 7.00   7.00   45.00  4   3 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 806  20.20  65.20
  0.0  24.600 6.00   6.00    0.00  5   7 SPAID, JAYKIN 842   0.00   0.00
  0.0  31.250 5.00   5.00   30.00  6   2 THAR, PRESTON  (J) 836   0.00  30.00


